



The Sons of the American Legion
Turner-Brandon Squadron 7

Financial Report ~ March 2022

#	Date	Description	Credit	Debit	Balance
1	03/01	Opening Balance			\$5,855.18
2	03/02	Deposit	\$665.00		\$6,520.18
3	03/04	Transmittal (Dues)		\$22.00	\$6,498.18
4	03/07	Emblem Sales		\$400.40	\$6,097.78
5	03/09	Deposit	\$655.00		\$6,752.78
6	03/14	Transmittal (Dues)		\$11.00	\$6,741.78
7	03/14	Transmittal (Dues)		\$11.00	\$6,730.78
8	03/25	Emblem Sales (Refund)	\$400.40		\$7,131.18
9	03/31	Deposit	\$157.00		\$7,288.18
10	03/31	Closing Totals	\$1,477.00	\$444.40	\$7,288.18
11		Net Gain for March		+\$1,032.60	
12		Month End Balance Mar 31, 2022			\$7,288.18